



130HA
MULTIGRAIN RUSKS
12 x 250 g



COMMERCIAL SHEET

Legal name	Rusks with cereals.
Ingredients	Wheat flour, Cereals (oat, spelt, barley , rice) Sunflower seed oil, Sugar, Yeast, Barley malt extract, Oat flakes, Iodized salt (salt, potassium iodate 0.007%), Malted wheat flour, Natural flavourings.
Allergens	May contain traces of soy .
Information	Origin of flour: EU
Physical chemical specification	Moisture 3.5% max - ash 2.0%
Dimensional characteristics	Weight of one slice: 8.7/9.3 g - Height: 70/80 mm Width: 60/70 mm - Thickness 9/11 mm
Gmo	Produced without genetically modified organisms (GMOs) and / or derivatives, in agreement with the Regulation EC/2003/1829 and EC/2003/1830 and subsequent updates.
Instructions	Do not expose to heat. Store in a cool dry place.
Shelf life	270 Days
Ean code	8001405000031
Itf code	18001405000038
Portions per pack	7
Pack net weight	250 g (e)
Pack dimensions LxWxH	178x80x163 mm
Packs per case	12
Case dimensions LxWxH	365x251x331 mm
Case net weight	3 Kg
Cases per layer / layers per pallet / cases per pallet	9 x 3 = 27
Pallet height (pallet included mm 150)	1.143 mm